Minderheiten  Programme (draft)

Kompetenz We stand together for Ukraine! Minorities in the Danish-
Netzwerk . )
German border region support Ukraine
Schleswig-Holstein
Syddanmark Sankelmark, July 12t — 15t July 2023

12t July 2023, Day 1 (Wednesday)

until 10.00 Arrival Academy Sankelmark, Oeversee, Germany
10.30 Welcome

Helen Christiansen, Coordinator Minority Competence Network Schleswig-
Holstein / Southern Denmark e.V.

11.00 Presentation of the seminar schedule

Get to know each other

12.30 Lunch

13.30 Introduction national minorities in Germany and Denmark
15.00 Minorities in the Ukraine

18.00 Dinner

13t July 2023, Day 2 (Thursday)

We stand together for Ukraine

from 7.30 Breakfast

9.00 Minorities in Flensburg and surroundings

10.30 Coffee break

11.00 Open space (Ukraine session)

12.30 Lunch with world café participants

14.00 World Cafe — get to know all minorities in the German-Danish border region
17.00 Walk around the Sankelmarker See

18.00 BBQ

19.00 Music by Dawid Kadymian
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14 July 2023, Day 3 (Friday)

Excursion day
from 7.30
8.30
10:00

11.00

12.30
13.30
16.00
17.30

18.30

Breakfast

Bus to Schlittsiel

Ferry to Hallig Hooge

Arrival Hallig Hooge

Get to know the wadden sea and nature

Lunch (Lunch packs)

Get to know locals and Frisian culture at Kdnigspesel
Ferry to Schlittsiel

Bus to Oeversee

Dinner in Academy Sankelmark

15t July 2023, Day 4 (Saturday)

Reflection and Feedback

from 7.30
9.00
10:30
12.30

13.30

Breakfast

Impressions and reflection session
Feedback session

Lunch

Departure
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